MATING PLUG
Jack Insertion Depth: 8.95mm
2
1
3
3 2
1
3
2
1
SCHEMATIC
Model
Center Pin
Ø2.0 mm
Ø2.5 mm
DC-531
XKB INDUSTRIAL PRECISION CO.,LIMITED
MODEL TYPE:
PART NO.:
DWG NO.:
WEIGHT SHEET REVISION
VIEW:
SCALE: N/A
UNIT: mm/in
SIZE: A4
1.0g 1/1 A0
DATEDSND
DWN
CHKD
APPD
DATE
DATE
DATE
X.X
ANGLAR
±0.1mm
±0.05mm
±5°
±0.2mm
DATE REVISED APPROVED
X.XX
X.XXX
UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCES
MARK DESCRIPTION
REVISIONS
X
X
X
DC POWER JACK
DC-531-2.5-SMT
MATERIAL PLATING
center pin          Brass               tin
terminal 1          Brass               tin
terminal 2   Phosphor Bronze   tin
terminal 3          Brass               tin
plastic                PA6T
9.00 [0.354]
6.
25
[0
.2
47
]
14.26 [0.561]
Ø6.30 [Ø0.248] R2.25
13.20 [0.520]
10
.9
0[
0.
43
1]
10
.6
0[
0.
41
9]
0.80[0.039]
14.10[0.561]
5.
30
 [0
.2
08
]
5.
50
[0
.2
17
]
4.20 [0.165]
4.
50
 [0
.1
77
]
1.25 [0.049]
4.75 [0.187]
5.00 [0.197]
4.
50
[0
.1
71
] 4.50 [0.177]
4.
90
[0
.1
90
]
4.50 [0.177]
1.25[0.049]
3.85 [0.151]
6.
25
[0
.2
46
]
3.
10
[0
.1
22
]
2.
25
[0
.0
89
]
2.
65
 [0
.1
04
]
5.00[0.201]
4.80 [0.189]
2.50 [0.098]
9.
00
[0
.3
51
]
4.
55
[0
.1
81
]
Ø2.00 [Ø0.079]
Ø2.50 [Ø0.098]